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MC-110 

Features 
  Compliant with IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T and IEEE802.3u 100BASE FX Standards 

  Provides one port 10/100 BASE-TX auto-negotiation with RJ_45 connector 

  Provides one port multi-mode fiber-optic with SC, ST, LC, MT-RJ connector or single-      
      mode fiber-optic with SC connector 

  LED Indication: Power/Link/Activity/Full-Duplex/Speed Auto MDI-X for 10/100TX port 

  Auto-negotiation for speed and duplex mode on TX ports 

  Provide a slide switch for full and half duplex selection on FX port 

  Wall-mountable 

  Provided 19i system chassis for up to 16-converter with Redundant Power supply for   
      Optional Expansion use 
 

C o n n e c t S t a r   T e c h n o l o g y                                                             www.connectstartechnology.com


	 

